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US/DS Notes
February 3 (8:00) February 10 (8:00) 21 WBS/2-D focus(6) staff Dufresne ⃝ ED Commissioning staff Narayanan ⃝ SN 7.35/11

WA-XCPS(15) 38788 Singer ⃝ ED 42608 Naryanan(15) ⃝ SN
February 11 (8:00) February 17 (8:00) 18 GISAXS 42011 Murray ⃝ JS XPCS on Gum samples 42626 Aline (3) ⃝ AS 7.35/11

UW-GIWAXS(9) 41474 Campbell ⃝ JS P100k XPCS 40249 Akcora (15) ⃝ SN
February 18 (8:00) February 24 (8:00) 18 spin coater staff Strzalka ⃝ JS XPCS 41871 Leheny ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

spin coater 35430 Manley ⃝ JS
February 25 (8:00) March 2 (8:00) 15 GIXS 33827 Jiang ⃝ ZJ Fast XPCS 42016 Dufresne ⃝ AS 7.35/11 11keV (tent)

March 4 (8:00) March 10 (8:00) 18 BeyondRg School(9) 42278 Ilavsky ⃝ JS XPCS 41343 Sutton ⃝ ED 7.35/11
GIXS 41679 Stein ⃝ JS

March 11 (8:00) March 17 (8:00) 18 GISAXS 39882 Samant ⃝ JS XPCS on Gum samples 42626 Aline (3) ⃝ AS 7.35/11
GIXS 41818 Vaknin ⃝ JS XPCS 33714 Johnson(15) ⃝ SN

March 18 (8:00) March 24 (8:00) 18 GIXS 41150 Xu ⃝ ZJ surface XPCS 39993 Segal-Peretz ⃝ ZJ 7.35/11

March 25 (8:00) March 31 (8:00) 18 GIXS 34174 W. Chen ⃝ ZJ XPCS on Gum samples 42626 Aline (3) ⃝ AS 7.35/7.35
XPCS 41871 Leheny(15) ⃝ SN

April 1 (8:00) April 7 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 40158 You ⃝ ED cohGISAXS 38806 Ludwig ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

April 8 (8:00) April 14 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 40531 Ulvestad ⃝ ED XPCS on Gum samples 42626 Aline (3) ⃝ AS 7.35/7.35
XPCS 40439 Srivastava(15 ⃝ SN

April 15 (8:00) April 21 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS 37743 Verduzco ⃝ JS XPCS 42012 Harden ⃝ ED 7.35/11
GISAXS 40640 Olsen ⃝ JS

April 22 (8:00) April 28 (8:00) 18 GIXS staff Jiang ⃝ ZJ Rheo-XPCS 41779 Lee ⃝ SN 7.35/11

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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